PLANNING BOARD WORKING MEETINGS
Tuesday, May 16, 2006
IStow Town Building]

7:30 PM | Call to Order

Annual Elections
e Chair
e Vice Chair
e Clerk
e ANR Endorsement

3. | 7:45

Mike Kopczynski, Stow Housing Partnership

Review and Update:
e Zoning Bylaws
¢ Rules and Regulations — schedule Public Hearing
e Planning Board Policy
o Stormwater Management
o Sidewalks
e General Bylaw
0 Recommendations to General Bylaw Review Committee

e Bed and Breakfast Home/Establishment Survey — Review Survey Responses Lower
Village — Impacts of a Public Water/Sewer

e Schedule Subdivision/Special Permit Site Walks
e Lower Village and Gleasondale Village Planning
o Lower Village — Traffic Study

Executive Session — Pending/Potential Litigation

6. | 9:30

Adjournment

Looking Ah
05/13/06

05/17/06
05/18/06
05/20/06
05/23/06

ead:
9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
10:30 AM, Lower Village Traffic Study Presentation, Faxon Professional Building
9:00 AM, Lower Village Committee Meeting
7:30 PM, Master Plan Committee Meeting
9:00 AM to 3:00 PM SpringFest
7:30 PM, Planning Board Meeting

Posted — May 12, 2006




