PLANNING BOARD <u>WORKING</u> MEETINGS Tuesday, May 16, 2006 Stow Town Building

1.	7:30 PM	Call to Order
2.		Annual Elections
3.	7:45	Mike Kopczynski, Stow Housing Partnership
4.		Review and Update: Zoning Bylaws Rules and Regulations – schedule Public Hearing Planning Board Policy Stormwater Management Sidewalks General Bylaw Recommendations to General Bylaw Review Committee Bed and Breakfast Home/Establishment Survey – Review Survey Responses Lower Village – Impacts of a Public Water/Sewer Schedule Subdivision/Special Permit Site Walks Lower Village and Gleasondale Village Planning Lower Village – Traffic Study
5.		Executive Session – Pending/Potential Litigation
6.	9:30	Adjournment

Looking Ahead:

05/13/06	9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
	10:30 AM, Lower Village Traffic Study Presentation, Faxon Professional Building
05/17/06	9:00 AM, Lower Village Committee Meeting
05/18/06	7:30 PM, Master Plan Committee Meeting
05/20/06	9:00 AM to 3:00 PM SpringFest
05/23/06	7:30 PM, Planning Board Meeting